
Student Welfare Team and allocated cluster Schools –Sep 2022 

Contact details for the Student Welfare Officers: 

Henley Business School (HBS) 

Psychology and Clinical Languages (PCLS) 

Sue Bonard – 7510 
s.bonard@reading.ac.uk 
 
 

Work Mobile 
 
07970 930185 

     

Institute of Education (IOE)
  

Louise Longson - 3322 
h.price@reading.ac.uk  

07970 930394 

Literature & Languages (SLL)    

Politics, Economics & International Relations 
(SPEIR)   

 

     

Maths, Physical and Computational Sciences  

(SMPCS) 
Emily Salandy– 7865 
e.m.salandy@reading.ac.uk  

07970 930392 

Agriculture, Policy & Development (SAPD)    

Biological Sciences (SBS)    

     

Law 

Elena Bradley Syrett – 7179 
e.bradley-
syrett@reading.ac.uk 
  

07970 930188 

International Study and Language Institute (ISLI)    

Chemistry, Food & Pharmacy (SCFP)    

     

Arts and Communication Design (SACD) 

 
Sue Wallace – 6593 
s.j.wallace@reading.ac.uk 

 

     

School of the Built Environment (SBE) Rosemary Richards– 8269 
r.a.richards@reading.ac.uk  

07970 930 187 

Humanities (HUMS)
    

Archaeology, Geography & Environmental 
Sciences (SAGES)     

 

   
Manager : Elaine Miles – 7579     
elaine.miles@reading.ac.uk 
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